
SlNo.  USD

1

2

3 30.57

4

5 29.33

6 1243

7 11.92

9.77

2.15

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 83.35

Amount in million

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

1 Total number of projects presented 8771 5890 9827 2765 27253

2 Total number of Nobin projects approved 8726 5796 9811 2737 27070

3 Total amount approved for investment 668.51 8.23 500.89 6.25 996.34 12.38 300.52 3.71 2466.26 30.57

4 Total number of Nobin projects funded 7990 5404 7934 2263 23591

5 Total investment released from SB funds 664.48 8.25 491.30 6.07 930.46 11.70 267.81 3.31 2354.04 29.33

6 Average amount invested per project* 83163 90914 117275 118341 102423 1243

7 Cummulative amount of payment received 305.30 3.78 203.34 2.87 349.25 4.28 81.28 0.99 939.17 11.92

7.1 Pay back of Equity money 254.42 3.14 169.55 2.24 290.41 3.56 67.73 0.83 782.11 9.77

7.2 Transfer fee 50.88 0.64 33.79 0.63 58.84 0.72 13.55 0.16 157.06 2.15

8 Districts covered 21 18 25 11 51

9 Average no. of Nobin per districts 377 299 307 205 461

10 Upojela covered 76 64 109 35 258

11 Average no. of Nobin per upojela 103 83 71 64 90

12 Maximum projects in one upojela 417

13 Total number of units 41 28 52 13 134

14 Total number of field staff 84 62 102 50 298

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 83.35

* Figures is actual amount 82.81

Total number of projects presented

Total number of Nobin projects approved

Total amount approved for investment(in million)

Description/Particulars

Upojela covered

Average no. of Nobin per upojela

Total number of Nobin projects funded

Total investment released from SB funds (in million)

2466.26

27070

Average no. of Nobin per districts

23591

2354.04

102423

939.17

SlNo.

Investor-wise Statement
Upto January 31, 2018

GK TotalGSSB GT GTT

Districts covered

782.11

Average amount invested per project

Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)

7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)

157.06

NOBIN PROGRAM AT A GLANCE
Upto January 31, 2018

298

Number/ Amount 

(Tk)

461

258

90

417

134

Maximum projects in one upojela 

Total number of units

Total number of field staff

Description/Particulars

27253

51

7.2 Transfer fee (in million)


