## **NOBIN PROGRAM AT A GLANCE**

Upto January 31, 2018

SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	27253	
2	Total number of Nobin projects approved	27070	
3	Total amount approved for investment(in million)	2466.26	30.57
4	Total number of Nobin projects funded	23591	
5	Total investment released from SB funds (in million)	2354.04	29.33
6	Average amount invested per project	102423	1243
7	Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)	939.17	11.92
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)	782.11	9.77
	7.2 Transfer fee (in million)	157.06	2.15
8	Districts covered	51	
9	Average no. of Nobin per districts	461	
10	Upojela covered	258	
11	Average no. of Nobin per upojela	90	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela	417	
13	Total number of units	134	
14	Total number of field staff	298	

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 83.35

## **Investor-wise Statement**

Upto January 31, 2018

## Amount in million

		GSSB		GT		GTT		GK		Total	
SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	8771		5890		9827		2765		27253	
2	Total number of Nobin projects approved	8726		5796		9811		2737		27070	
3	Total amount approved for investment	668.51	8.23	500.89	6.25	996.34	12.38	300.52	3.71	2466.26	30.57
4	Total number of Nobin projects funded	7990		5404		7934		2263		23591	
5	Total investment released from SB funds	664.48	8.25	491.30	6.07	930.46	11.70	267.81	3.31	2354.04	29.33
6	Average amount invested per project*	83163		90914		117275		118341		102423	1243
7	Cummulative amount of payment received	305.30	3.78	203.34	2.87	349.25	4.28	81.28	0.99	939.17	11.92
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money	254.42	3.14	169.55	2.24	290.41	3.56	67.73	0.83	782.11	9.77
	7.2 Transfer fee	50.88	0.64	33.79	0.63	58.84	0.72	13.55	0.16	157.06	2.15
8	Districts covered	21		18		25		11		51	
9	Average no. of Nobin per districts	377		299		307		205		461	
10	Upojela covered	76		64		109		35		258	
11	Average no. of Nobin per upojela	103		83		71		64		90	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela									417	
13	Total number of units	41		28		52		13		134	
14	Total number of field staff	84		62		102		50		298	

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 83.35

<sup>\*</sup> Figures is actual amount